
 

Lap 

 

Lap Tm 

 

Diff 

 

Lap 

 

Lap Tm 

 

Diff 

 

Lap 

 

Lap Tm 

 

Diff 

 

Lap 

 

Lap Tm 

 

Diff 

 

Lap 

 

(85) Buck Burdette 
p1 
p2 

3 
p4 
p5 

 

(19) Darrell Thornley 
p1 
p2 

3 
4 

 

(16) Cliff Braddock 
p1 
p2 

3 
p4 

 

(18) Laura Romney 
p1 

2 
p3 
p4 

 

(14) Gregory Thompson 
p1 
p2 

3 
p4 

 

(105) Jean Murphy 
p1 
p2 

3 
p4 

 

(99) Madison Knox 
p1 
p2 

3 
p4 

 

(74) H.D. Woodruff 
p1 
p2 

3 
p4 

 

Lap Tm 

2:50.701 
2:39.149 
3:58.633 
2:39.679 

2:28.472 

2:53.598 
2:40.421 

4:02.428 
3:39.075 

2:55.607 
2:41.163 

4:53.648 
3:51.166 

3:34.493 
5:30.688 
3:08.108 

3:03.807 

3:22.037 
2:50.965 

7:00.984 
3:07.473 

3:35.382 
3:04.802 

6:45.280 
3:19.624 

3:06.229 
3:01.412 

6:42.390 
3:02.695 

3:32.660 
3:01.221 

6:38.634 
3:02.452 

 

Diff 

+22.229 
+10.677 

+1:30.161 
+11.207 

+13.177 

+1:22.007 
+58.654 

+14.444 

+2:12.485 
+1:10.003 

+30.686 
+2:26.881 

+4.301 

+31.072 

+4:10.019 
+16.508 

+30.580 

+3:40.478 
+14.822 

+4.817 

+3:40.978 
+1.283 

+31.439 

+3:37.413 
+1.231 

Printed: 9/29/2022 8:36:26 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

CVAR Brad Balles Races & Drivers School 

Gp 5=Group 5 

Gp5-R1=Race 1 

Race started at 11:17:06 

Eagles Canyon Raceway CCW 2.700 miles 

9/10/2022 11:12 

 Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing


