

Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

CVAR Brad Balles Races & Drivers School

Gp 5=Group 5 Eagles Canyon Raceway CCW 2.700 miles

Gp5-R1=Race 1 9/10/2022 11:12

Race started at 11:17:06

ixc	ice started at 11	117.00									
ар	Lap Tm	Diff ap Lap 1	m Diff	ap La	p Tm Diff	ар	Lap Tm	Diff	ар	Lap Tm	Diff

ар	Lap Tm	Diff	а
(85) B	uck Burdette		
p1	2:50.701	+22,229	-
p2	2:39.149	+10.677	
3	3:58.633	+1:30.161	
p4	2:39.679	+11.207	
p5	2:28.472	, 11120,	
(10) D	Th		
	arrell Thornley 2:53.598	+13.177	-
p1 p2	2:40.421	T13.1//	
μ <u>2</u> 3	4:02.428	+1:22.007	
4	3:39.075	+1:22:007	
4	3:39.075	+36.034	
	iff Braddock		
p1	2:55.607	+14.444	
p2	2:41.163		
3	4:53.648	+2:12.485	
p4	3:51.166	+1:10.003	
(18) La	aura Romney		
p1	3:34.493	+30.686	
2	5:30.688	+2:26.881	
p3	3:08.108	+4.301	
p4	3:03.807		
(14) G	regory Thompson		
p1	3:22.037	+31.072	-
p2	2:50.965		
3	7:00.984	+4:10.019	
p4	3:07.473	+16.508	
(105)	lean Murphy		
p1	3:35.382	+30.580	-
p2	3:04.802		
3	6:45.280	+3:40.478	
p4	3:19.624	+14.822	
(99) M	adison Knox		
p1	3:06.229	+4.817	-
p2	3:01.412		
3	6:42.390	+3:40.978	
p4	3:02.695	+1.283	
(74) H	.D. Woodruff		
p1	3:32.660	+31.439	-
p2	3:01.221		
3	6:38.634	+3:37.413	
p4	3:02.452	+1.231	

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 9/29/2022 8:36:26 PM